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Presensi Mahasiswa 12.6A.07 

Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah 

12170055 Regi Abdullah 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 10 

12170198 Robbi Farhan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

12170234 Theodore Immanuel Christian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

12170240 Rodiana Lutfiah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

12170242 Andhika Gautama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

12170272 Muhammad Fauzan Sahar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 

12170278 Ferdian Dwi Kurnianto 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 10 

12170288 Alfi Syahri Rahmat 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

12170292 Syafiq Khoiri Rajab 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 10 

12170301 M Iqbal Alifudin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

12170328 Ahmad Nurul Fiqri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

12170333 Yudha Fachrozy Novarizka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

12170366 Rheynaldy Rama Wahyu Pradana 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

12170381 Fifik Maolana Akbar 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 10 

12170428 Adi Bagus Pamungkas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12170447 Abid Rabbani 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 

12170462 Meidhy Krismawan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 

12182041 Akbar Abdul Majid 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 11 

http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170055-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170198-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170234-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170240-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170242-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170272-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170278-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170288-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170292-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170301-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170328-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170333-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170366-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170381-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170428-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170447-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12170462-07-NUR.js
http://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-12182041-07-NUR.js


# Pertemuan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
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 Penilaian Mahasiswa 12.6A.07 

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR 

12170055 Regi Abdullah 71 85 74 83 B 

12170198 Robbi Farhan 100 90 76 81 A 

12170234 Theodore Immanuel Christian 100 98 76 83 A 

12170240 Rodiana Lutfiah 100 98 90 83 A 

12170242 Andhika Gautama 100 98 78 78 A 

12170272 Muhammad Fauzan Sahar 43 78 0 0 E 

12170278 Ferdian Dwi Kurnianto 71 85 0 83 C 

12170288 Alfi Syahri Rahmat 0 98 76 78 C 

12170292 Syafiq Khoiri Rajab 71 85 70 81 B 

12170301 M Iqbal Alifudin 100 98 86 88 A 

12170328 Ahmad Nurul Fiqri 100 98 86 88 A 

12170333 Yudha Fachrozy Novarizka 100 98 76 81 A 

12170366 Rheynaldy Rama Wahyu Pradana 100 98 84 81 A 

12170381 Fifik Maolana Akbar 71 98 72 88 A 

12170428 Adi Bagus Pamungkas 0 0 66 0 E 

12170447 Abid Rabbani 43 78 80 0 C 

12170462 Meidhy Krismawan 93 98 84 81 A 

12182041 Akbar Abdul Majid 79 90 76 83 A 
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